AM BUSH#
1

AM BUSH#
2

AM BUS#
4

AM BUS#
5

P/U TIME
6:48 AM
6:51 AM
6:53 AM
6:54 AM

P/U TIME
7:05 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:14 AM
7:17 AM
7:18 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:21 AM
7:23 AM

P/U TIME
7:14 AM
7:15 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM

P/U TIME
7:10 AM
7:11 AM
7:11 AM
7:11 AM
7:11 AM
7:12 AM
7:13 AM
7:14 AM
7:15 AM
7:16 AM
7:17 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
7:24 AM
7:25 AM
7:25 AM

BUS STOP LOCATION

EASTOVER DR @ PAUL ST
MOUNTAIN VIEW DR@CANTRELL AV
Reservoir @ College Station
Reservoir @ Governors Lane

BUS STOP LOCATION

LOGAN LANE (END)

ROCCO AV@DEALTON AV
CENTRAL AV @ MIDDLEBROOK ST
SHARON ST@MIDDLEBROOK ST
CENTRAL AV@SHARON ST
CENTRAL AV @ PERRY ST
CENTRAL AV@EMERY ST
CENTRAL AV @ HOPE ST
CENTRAL AV@LAUREL ST
CENTRAL AV @ VALE CI

BUS STOP LOCATION

E ROCK ST@SUMMIT ST

SUMMIT ST@E GAY ST

E GAY ST@HILL ST

STERLING ST@E GAY ST

E GAY ST@MYRTLE ST

E GAY ST @ BROAD ST

E Rock St @ Colonnades Entrance

BUS STOP LOCATION

S DOGWOOD DR @ HIDDEN CREEK LA
1361 S. DOGWOOD DR

S DOGWOOD DR@WEST AVE

1361 S. DOGWOOD DR

S DOGWOOD DR@WEST AVE

S DOGWOOD DR@CEDAR ST
HILLANDALE AVE @ S DOGWOOD DR
S DOGWOOD DR @ SHARPES DR
SHARPES DR @ CHESTNUT DR

SOUTH AVE@SHARPES DR

S DOGWOOD DR @ SOUTH AVE
SUNRISE AV @ S DOGWOOD DR
SUNRISE AV @ CANTERBURY CT
NEYLAND DR @ SUNRISE AV

CIRCLE DR @ WYNDHAM WOODS ClI
WYNDHAM WOODS CI@WYNDHAM DR
CIRCLE DR @ TURKEY RUN RD

S DOGWOOD DR@NEYLAND DR
NEYLAND DR @ CIRCLE DR



AM BUS#
9

AM BUS#
10

AM BUS#
11

AM BUS#
12

AM BUS#
14

7:25 AM
7:26 AM
7:27 AM
7:28 AM
7:29 AM
7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:34 AM
7:36 AM

P/U TIME
7:11 AM
7:16 AM
7:22 AM
7:24 AM
7:25 AM

P/U TIME
7:09 AM
7:10 AM
7:11 AM
7:13 AM
7:16 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM

P/U TIME
7:08 AM
7:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:14 AM
7:16 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM

P/U TIME
7:11 AM
7:13 AM
7:15 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM

P/U TIME
7:02 AM
7:03 AM

S DOGWOOD DR@NEYLAND DR
NEYLAND DR@CHESTNUT DR
SUNRISE AV@CHESTNUT DR
CHESTNUT DR @ NEW YORK AVE

S DOGWOOD DR @ NEW YORK AVE
S DOGWOOD DR @ OHIO AVE

S DOGWOOD DR @ DIXIE AVE
CHESTNUT DR @ DIXIE AVE

W WATER ST@S BROOK AVE

S DOGWOOD DR@W WATER ST

BUS STOP LOCATION

Reservoir @ Holly Ct

Reservoir @ Dutch Mill Ct
ROOSEVELT ST@OHIO AVE

NEW YORK AVE@ROOSEVELT ST
MARYLAND AVE@ROOSEVELT ST

BUS STOP LOCATION

OLD FURNACE RD@TOWER ST
650 TOWER ST

451 KELLEY - TOP OF HILL
KELLEY ST@LINCOLN ClI
KELLEY ST@SIMMS AVE
MYRTLE ST@KELLEY ST
BROAD ST@KELLEY ST

BUS STOP LOCATION

CRAWFORD AV@E WEAVER AV
MONUMENT AV@HILLSIDE AVE
CRAWFORD AV @ MONUMENT AV
VALLEY ST@ MONUMENT AV

E WEAVER AV@BLUESTONE ST
MAPLEHURST AV @ MOFFETT TE
HILLCREST DR @ E FAIRVIEW AV
Maryland Av @ Beg of 2 Lanes

BUS STOP LOCATION
HAWKINS ST @ NORWOOD ST
620 NORWOOD ST

RESERVOIR ST@ NORWOOD ST
RESERVOIR ST. @ HAWKINS ST.
RESERVOIR ST @ LONG AV

BUS STOP LOCATION
PAUL ST @ ANDERGREN DR
PAUL ST@MYERS AVE



7:06 AM  MYERS AVE@FRANKLIN ST
7:07 AM  FRANKLIN ST @ MONTICELLO AV
7:08 AM  FRANKLIN ST @ OTT ST

7:09 AM S MASON ST @ FRANKLIN ST
7:11 AM  Water St @ 2nd Home Daycare
7:12 AM S MASON ST @ CAMPBELL ST
7:13 AM S MASON ST @ PAUL ST

7:14 AM S MASON @ W VIEW ST
7:15AM S MASON ST @ E GRATTAN ST
7:17 AM  GRACE ST (MID BLOCK)

7:19 AM  OLD S HIGH ST@W BRUCE ST
7:21 AM S LIBERTY ST @ W GRATTAN ST

AM BUS# P/UTIME BUS STOP LOCATION
15 6:56 AM  GOLDFINCH DR@ORIOLE LA
7:13 AM 904 COUNTRY CLUB RD
7:14 AM N CARLTON ST @ SPOTSWOOD DR
7:15 AM  OAKLAND ST @ N CARLTON ST

AM BUS# P/UTIME BUSSTOP LOCATION
17 7:09 AM  UNIVERSITY APTS @ EAST ENTRANCE
7:15AM SOUTH AVE@ROCKBRIDGE CI
7:17 AM  CENTRAL AV@SOUTHAMPTON DR
7:19AM SOUTHAMPTON DR @ WAKEFIELD PL
7:21 AM  CENTRAL AV@SOUTHAMPTON DR
7:23 AM  SOUTH AVE@NORTHAMPTON CT

AM BUS# P/UTIME BUS STOP LOCATION

23 7:10 AM  E WOLFE ST@SUMMIT ST
7:11 AM  STERLING ST @ E WOLFE ST
7:13AM E WOLFE ST @ MYRTLE ST
7:15 AM  BROAD ST@E WOLFE ST
7:17 AM  WOLFE ST @ Behind old Glenns
7:19 AM W Wolfe @ Big Brothers/Sisters parking lot/26
7:20AM W WOLFE ST@CHICAGO AVE
7:21 AM N WILLOW ST@W WOLFE ST
7:23 AM W WOLFE ST @ N DOGWOOD DR

AM BUS# P/UTIME BUS STOP LOCATION
27 7:00 AM LEE AVE @ 1ST ST

7.01AM LEE AVE @ 2ND ST
7:03 AM  LEE AVE@A4TH ST
7:03 AM  LEE AVE@5STH ST
7:04 AM LEE AVE @ 6TH ST
7:05 AM  7TH ST@PARK Cl
7:06 AM  7TH ST@SUMTER CT
7:07 AM  WATERMAN DR @ TALIAFERRO DR



AM BUS#
33

AM BUS#H
34

AM BUS#
37

AM BUS#

7:09 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:13 AM
7:14 AM
7:16 AM
7:17 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:19 AM
7:19 AM
7:21 AM

P/U TIME
7:07 AM
7:11 AM
7:13 AM
7:15 AM
7:17 AM

P/U TIME
7:11 AM
7:12 AM
7:13 AM
7:16 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM

P/U TIME
7:00 AM
7:02 AM
7:04 AM
7:05 AM
7:07 AM
7:08 AM
7:10 AM
7:11 AM
7:12 AM
7:13 AM
7:14 AM
7:15 AM
7:17 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM

P/U TIME

STUART ST@WOODLEIGH CT
WATERMAN DR @ STUART ST
1110 ROCKINGHAM DR
ROCKINGHAM DR@GRANT ST
824 CHICAGO AVE

2ND ST @ N WILLOW ST

2ND ST @ N DOGWOOD DR

N DOGWOOD DR@W GAY ST
ROCKINGHAM DR@W GAY ST
HARTMAN DR@W GAY ST
ROCKINGHAM DR@W GAY ST
W WOLFE ST@ROCKINGHAM DR

BUS STOP LOCATION

E WASHINGTON ST@NORTHFIELD CT
W ROCK ST @ COLLICELLO ST

GREEN ST@CHICAGO AVE

GREEN ST @ N WILLOW ST
WESTFIELD CT @ SHENSTONE DR

BUS STOP LOCATION

CHARLES ST @ ALBERT ST
JEFFERSON ST@CLINTON ST
JEFFERSON ST@SUTER ST
JEFFERSON ST@ASHBY AVE
JEFFERSON ST@MADISON ST

W WASHINGTON ST @ JEFFERSON ST

BUS STOP LOCATION

1200 Virginia Ave @ Trailer Park
VIRGINIA AVE@Entrance to Park Rose Apts
OLD WINDMILL CI @ LAKE TERRACE DR
2210 LAKE TERRACE DR

OLD WINDMILL CI @ TY-WAY CROSSING
BUTTONWOOD CT @ TY-WAY CROSSING
HARMONY DR@BUTTONWOOD CT
BIRCH DR@BUTTONWOOD CT

BIRCH DR @ S BURKWOOD CT

PARK RD @ BIRCH DR

PARK RD@HARMONY DR

HARMONY DR@COLLEGE AVE

COLLEGE AVE @ SHANK DR

UPLAND DR@COLLEGE AVE

PARKWAY DR @ COLLEGE AVE

W DOGWOOD DR@COLLEGE AVE

BUS STOP LOCATION



39

AM BUS#
40

AM BUS#
41

7:04 AM
7:05 AM
7:09 AM

P/U TIME
7:18 AM
7:25 AM

P/U TIME
7:11 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM

HEARTHSTONE @ NORTHGLEN
Northfield Ct - Beginning of Circle
N MAIN ST@CLINTON ST

BUS STOP LOCATION
Mosby Court Bus Shelter
PEAR ST@RUSSELL DR

BUS STOP LOCATION

COMMERCE DR@COMMERCIAL CT
COLLICELLO ST@1ST ST

3RD ST@COLLICELLO ST

4TH ST@COLLICELLO ST
COLLICELLO ST@5TH ST



